NQX

Nordia Inc.
690 Boul LeCorbusier
Laval, QC H7N 0A9

Pay Details

RAHUL PATEL
CAN

Earnings
Pay Type
Regular
Regular
Retro $
OoT1,5
Stat worked 1,5
Statutory 1,0
Cont Training
Bonus Agent
Off Line Hours
Vaca Prev hres
PR FDS - $0,25
PR FDS - $0,25
PR Format-$1,00

PROffLn - $1,00

Employee Number 000070405 Pay Group  Nordia Agents
Job Agent N Location Toronto
Pay Rate $18.3700 Client 02 - Bell

Pay Frequency

Total Hours Worked 69.350000

Deductions

Deduction

Federal Income Tax
El Premium EE
CPP Gov Pens EE
Basic ADD

Basic Life

LTD

Paid Time Off

Plan

STAT Earnings 1
Vac Accrual $

Vacation Prev

Pay Summary

Current

YTD

Biweekly Segment 0037 - BM-Sales-Mobility CDS
Department 100 - OPS- Agents

Hours Pay Rate Current
34.916667 $18.3700 $641.42
34.433333 $18.3700 $632.53
0.000000 $0.0000 $0.00
0.000000 $0.0000 $0.00
0.000000 $0.0000 $0.00
0.000000 $0.0000 $0.00
0.000000 $0.0000 $0.00
$604.96
0.000000 $0.0000 $0.00
0.000000 $0.0000 $0.00
7.016667 $0.2500 $1.75
6.983333 $0.2500 $1.75
0.000000 $0.0000 $0.00
0.000000 $0.0000 $0.00
Total hours 69.350000
Employee Current Employee YTD Employer Current
$246.00 $8,030.25 $0.00
$30.87 $836.38 $43.22
$104.00 $2,850.16 $104.00
$0.38 $8.74 $0.00
$2.99 $68.77 $0.00
$5.79 $127.55 $7.36
Net Pay Distribution
Current Balance Account Number Account Type
$0.00 $1,740.34 xxx8287 Chequing
$112.94 $1,129.14 Total
$0.00 $220.83
Gross Deductions
$1,882.41 $390.03

$50,998.15 $11,921.85

Pay Statement

Period Start Date 10 19 2025
Period End Date 11 01 2025
Pay Date 1107 2025
Document 55160

Net Pay $1,492.38

YTD

$26,080.28
$8.41
$270.02
$819.07
$2,221.99
$245.19
$18,018.40
$549.59

$2,628.04

$125.93
$17.13

$14.10

Employer YTD

$0.00
$1,159.49
$2,850.16
$0.00
$0.00

$167.39

Amount

$1,492.38

$1,492.38

Net Pay

$1,492.38

$39,076.30



