

Pay Statement

 Period Start Date
 10 19 2025

 Period End Date
 11 01 2025

 Pay Date
 11 07 2025

 Document
 55160

 Net Pay
 \$1,492.38

Pay Details

RAHUL PATEL CAN Employee Number 000070405

Job Agent N

Pay Rate \$18.3700
Pay Frequency Biweekly

Pay Group Nordia Agents
Location Toronto

Client

Segment 0037 - BM-Sales-Mobility CDS

Department 100 - OPS- Agents

02 - Bell

Earnings

Pay Type	Hours	Pay Rate	Current	YTD
Regular	34.916667	\$18.3700	\$641.42	
Regular	34.433333	\$18.3700	\$632.53	\$26,080.28
Retro \$	0.000000	\$0.0000	\$0.00	\$8.41
OT 1,5	0.000000	\$0.0000	\$0.00	\$270.02
Stat worked 1,5	0.000000	\$0.0000	\$0.00	\$819.07
Statutory 1,0	0.000000	\$0.0000	\$0.00	\$2,221.99
Cont Training	0.000000	\$0.0000	\$0.00	\$245.19
Bonus Agent			\$604.96	\$18,018.40
Off Line Hours	0.000000	\$0.0000	\$0.00	\$549.59
Vaca Prev hres	0.000000	\$0.0000	\$0.00	\$2,628.04
PR FDS - \$0,25	7.016667	\$0.2500	\$1.75	
PR FDS - \$0,25	6.983333	\$0.2500	\$1.75	\$125.93
PR Format-\$1,00	0.000000	\$0.0000	\$0.00	\$17.13
PROffLn - \$1,00	0.000000	\$0.0000	\$0.00	\$14.10

Total Hours Worked 69.350000

Total hours 69.350000

Deductions

Deduction	Employee Current	Employee YTD	Employer Current	Employer YTD
Federal Income Tax	\$246.00	\$8,030.25	\$0.00	\$0.00
El Premium EE	\$30.87	\$836.38	\$43.22	\$1,159.49
CPP Gov Pens EE	\$104.00	\$2,850.16	\$104.00	\$2,850.16
Basic ADD	\$0.38	\$8.74	\$0.00	\$0.00
Basic Life	\$2.99	\$68.77	\$0.00	\$0.00
LTD	\$5.79	\$127.55	\$7.36	\$167.39

Paid Time Off

Plan	Current	Balance
STAT Earnings 1	\$0.00	\$1,740.34
Vac Accrual \$	\$112.94	\$1,129.14
Vacation Prev	\$0.00	\$220.83

Net Pay Distribution

Account Number	Account Type	Amount
xxx8287	Chequing	\$1,492.38
Total		\$1,492.38

Pay Summary

	Gross	Deductions	Net Pay
Current	\$1,882.41	\$390.03	\$1,492.38
YTD	\$50,998.15	\$11,921.85	\$39,076.30